AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC TRANSLATOR PECL-TTL 16DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC10H350PG.pdf
In Stock
36 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $19.49
10 pcs $17.978
100 pcs $15.352
500 pcs $13.938
MC10H350PG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MC10H350PG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - VCCB: -
Voltage - VCCA: -
Translator Type: Mixed Signal
Supplier Device Package: 16-DIP
Series: 10H
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type: Tri-State, Non-Inverted
Output Signal: TTL
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 75°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Input Signal: PECL
Features: -
Data Rate: -
Channels per Circuit: 4
Channel Type: Unidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MC10H350PG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC10H351FN
IC XLATOR QUAD TTL-PECL 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H351FNR2G
IC XLATOR QD TTL/NMOS-ECL 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H350P
in stock
MOT
RFQ
MC10H350MELG
IC TRANSLATOR PECL-TTL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H350MG
IC TRANSLATOR PECL-TTL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H350MEL
IC TRANSLATOR PECL-TTL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H351FNR2
IC XLATOR QD TTL/NMOS-ECL 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H350M
IC TRANSLATOR PECL-TTL 16SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H351FNG
IC XLATOR QUAD TTL-PECL 20PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H351M
IC XLATOR QD TTL/NMOS 20SOEIAJ
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
F40J2K0
RES CHAS MNT 2K OHM 5% 40W
Ohmite
RFQ
TE100B18RJ
RES CHAS MNT 18 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER60F1R05RC02
RES CHAS MNT 1.05 OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER65FR147MCSL
RES CHAS MNT 0.147 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TE300B120RJ
RES CHAS MNT 120 OHM 5% 300W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
TE300B1K8J
RES CHAS MNT 1.8K OHM 5% 300W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER70F7R50RC02
RES CHAS MNT 7.5 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER70F20R0RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 20 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER75F2152RC02
RES CHAS MNT 21.5K OHM 1% 30W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
HVCB0603FDC100M
RES SMD 100M OHM 1% 0.06W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...